
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/09/2024Brut Mixte

MONSIEUR GOLF TOUR
Classement Brut

dimanche 22 septembre 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BURIN Jean-Baptiste MONT DORE FRA 11,7

MAGNE Sebastien ENGIE FRA 18,9 7 40
-

2 BOISSEL Florian ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 15,5

THOMAS Titouan PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 18,5 9 38
-

3 BROMET Nolann MARCILLY FRA 6,6

DEVILLIERS Pierre CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 12,2 4 37
-

4 BRIARD Arnaud VAUGOUARD FRA 12,1

RANDRIANARIDERA Rindratsara CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 12,5 6 36
-

5 DA VIOLANTE Georges SERVIER LOIRET FRA 9,6

DA VIOLANTE Catherine MARCILLY FRA 21,9 7 34
-

6 AMORIM Vincent CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,6

BONATTI Marc CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,2 11 33
-

7 HAPPART Dominique CELY FRA 18,6

GROZIER Nicolas FORTERESSE FRA 21,3 10 33
-

8 KASTLER Richard CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 18,3

ROIG Catherine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,2 10 33
-

9 CICCONE Giovanni CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,6

LACROIX Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,8 10 32
-

10 ROUSSEREAU Etienne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,8

LASNE Patricia CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,9 7 31
-

11 GASSER Brigitte CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,2

GASSER Gerard CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,7 12 30
-

12 JOURDAIN Fabrice CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,8

JOURDAIN Claire CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 34,0 13 30
-

13 PEISSON Christophe ENGIE FRA 9,7

MARESCHI Sylvain ST AUBIN FRA 35,5 9 29
-

14 SARGIS Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,6

BOUVET Francois-Xavier CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,1 10 29
-

15 MANSUY André NANCY AINGERAY FRA 12,8

JEANVOINE Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,2 6 28
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 RIGAULT Jean-Louis CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 23,2

DELALEAU-FRANCONVILLE MarieHOBBY-GOLF FRA 28,4 12 27
-

17 BIANCO Alex CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,2

LUBIN Eric CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 18,6 8 26
-

18 LACLAIRE Pascal CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,6

LACLAIRE Anne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 30,4 13 25
-

19 DA CUNHA Christian ASGAF FRA 25,2

BEROSE Fabrice ROSNY/S/BOIS FRA 54 19 25
-

20 DAUVILLIERS Marie-Claire CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,3

DAUVILLIERS Francois CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 27,5 14 20
-

21 CHABANNE Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,1

EVARISTE Didier CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 37 17 20
-

22 PONCELET Dany CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 25,1

VAN MAELE Odile CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 32,5 16 18
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/09/2024Net Mixte

MONSIEUR GOLF TOUR
Classement Net

dimanche 22 septembre 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BOISSEL Florian ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 15,5

THOMAS Titouan PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 18,5 9 47
-

2 BURIN Jean-Baptiste MONT DORE FRA 11,7

MAGNE Sebastien ENGIE FRA 18,9 7 47
-

3 AMORIM Vincent CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,6

BONATTI Marc CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,2 11 44
-

4 HAPPART Dominique CELY FRA 18,6

GROZIER Nicolas FORTERESSE FRA 21,3 10 43
-

5 KASTLER Richard CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 18,3

ROIG Catherine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,2 10 43
-

6 DA CUNHA Christian ASGAF FRA 25,2

BEROSE Fabrice ROSNY/S/BOIS FRA 54 19 43
-

7 JOURDAIN Fabrice CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,8

JOURDAIN Claire CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 34,0 13 43
-

8 GASSER Brigitte CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,2

GASSER Gerard CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,7 12 42
-

9 CICCONE Giovanni CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,6

LACROIX Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,8 10 42
-

10 BRIARD Arnaud VAUGOUARD FRA 12,1

RANDRIANARIDERA Rindratsara CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 12,5 6 42
-

11 BROMET Nolann MARCILLY FRA 6,6

DEVILLIERS Pierre CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 12,2 4 41
-

12 DA VIOLANTE Georges SERVIER LOIRET FRA 9,6

DA VIOLANTE Catherine MARCILLY FRA 21,9 7 41
-

13 SARGIS Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,6

BOUVET Francois-Xavier CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,1 10 39
-

14 RIGAULT Jean-Louis CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 23,2

DELALEAU-FRANCONVILLE MarieHOBBY-GOLF FRA 28,4 12 39
-

15 PEISSON Christophe ENGIE FRA 9,7

MARESCHI Sylvain ST AUBIN FRA 35,5 9 38
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 LACLAIRE Pascal CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,6

LACLAIRE Anne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 30,4 13 38
-

17 ROUSSEREAU Etienne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,8

LASNE Patricia CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,9 7 38
-

18 CHABANNE Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,1

EVARISTE Didier CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 37 17 36
-

19 BIANCO Alex CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,2

LUBIN Eric CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 18,6 8 34
-

20 DAUVILLIERS Marie-Claire CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,3

DAUVILLIERS Francois CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 27,5 14 34
-

21 MANSUY André NANCY AINGERAY FRA 12,8

JEANVOINE Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,2 6 34
-

22 PONCELET Dany CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 25,1

VAN MAELE Odile CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 32,5 16 33
-


